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UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF ALABAMA

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

V. CASE NUMBER:
5:12-mj-505-HGD
Gary Lee MADISON

I, the undersigned complainant being duly sworn state the following is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief. That between on or about October 1, 2010 and May 1. 2011,
in Morgan County and Madison County, in the Northern District of _Alabama , and other
places unknown, the defendant, Gary Lee Madison,

did knowingly conspire with others to make a false written statement intended or likely to
deceive a federally licensed firearms dealer

in violation of Title 18, §§ 371 United States Code and Section 922(a)(6).

I further state that I am a Special Agent with the Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco, Firearms and
Explosives and that this complaint is based on the following facts:

See Attached Affidavit
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Sworn to before me and subscribed in my presence,

=l o, S0V at Huntsville, Alabama
Date City and State

Judge Harwell G. Davis III
United States Magistrate Judge 1« RYN QQQQ& ANl
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